
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 39 X 21 X 6 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250508-1857001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 08MAY25
ACTWGT: 31.15 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

dinesh patel
dinesh patel

2428 la salle ave

14806185344 X 52681
WACO TX 76706 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
63

0D
/C

6C
4

8811 0274 5050

     76706

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8811 0274 5050


